

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1697 OF 2005

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJAY AGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report )

Date: 01/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr.G.E.Vahanwati,SG

Mr.Sanjeev Kr.Singh,Adv.

Mr.Pradeep Kr.Malik,Adv.

Ms.Sheenam Parwanda,Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.6303 of 2003 SEBI vs. M.P. Mehrotra.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Shelly S.Gupta)

COURT MASTER