

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1697 OF 2005

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJAY AGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 02/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Six weeks' time is allowed to file counter affidavit.
Four weeks' time thereafter is allowed to file rejoinder
affidavit.

Place the appeal thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1697 OF 2005

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJAY AGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

