

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1697 OF 2005

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJAY AGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 14/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Indrajeet Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Shri Altaf Ahmed, learned senior counsel made his submissions. At the conclusion of his arguments, Shri A.K. Mehta made a request for accommodation so as to enable him to prepare a case.

List the case on Tuesday the 19.1.2010 for further arguments.

[Neetu Khajuria]
Sr.PA

[Mithlesh Gupta]
Court Master